Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 19
Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Switches
Built for Security, IoT, Mobility, and Cloud
The Cisco® Catalyst® 9300 Series Switches are Cisco’s lead stackable enterprise switching platform built for security, IoT, mobility, and cloud.
They are the next generation of the industry’s most widely deployed switching platform. The Catalyst 9300 Series switches form the
foundational building block for Software-Defined Access (SD-Access), Cisco’s lead enterprise architecture. At 480 Gbps, they are the

Platform details
Switch models and configurations
The Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series is made up of seven different switch models. Any of the models can be used together in a stack of up to eight
units.
Figure 1.   Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Switches
Table 1 lists port scale and power details for the Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series models.
Table 1. Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Switch configurations
Model Total 10/100/1000 or Multigigabit Copper Ports Default AC
Power Supply
Available PoE
Power
Cisco
StackWise-480
Cisco
StackPower
C9300-24T 24 350WAC  Yes Yes
C9300-48T 48 350WAX
C9300-24P 24 POE+ 715WAC 445W
C9300-48P 48 POE+ 715WAC 437W
C9300-24U 24 Cisco UPOE 1100WAC 830W
C9300-48U 48 Cisco UPOE 1100WAC 822W
C9300-24UX* 24 Multigigabit Cisco UPOE (100 Mbps or 1, 2.5, 5, or 10 Gbps) 1100WAC 490W
Network modules
The Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Switches support optional network modules for uplink ports. The default switch configuration does not
include the network module. When you purchase the switch, you can choose from the network modules described in Table 2.
Figure 2.   Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series network modules
Table 2. Network module numbers and descriptions
Network Module Description
C9300-NM-4G 9300 Series 4x 1G Network Module
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 19
C9300-NM-8X 9300 Series 8x 10G Network Module
C9300-NM-2Q 9300 Series 2x 40G Network Module
C9300-NM-4M 9300 Series 4x Multigigabit Network Module
Please note: Existing 3850 network modules are also supported in the Catalyst 9300 Series platforms.
Power supplies
The Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series Switches support dual redundant power supplies. The switches ship with one power supply by default, and the
second power supply can be purchased when the switch is ordered or at a later time. If only one power supply is installed, it should always be

Cisco Embedded Support delivers the right support for Cisco software products and suites. It will keep your business applications performing
as expected and protect your investment. Cisco Embedded Support for the DNA Essentials and DNA Advantage term components is
included. Cisco Embedded Support provides access to TAC support, major software updates, maintenance and minor software releases, and
the Cisco Embedded Support site, for increased productivity with anytime access.
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 17 of 19
Ordering information
Table 14 lists ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering home page at
Table 14. Ordering information
Switches
Product Number Product Description
C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Essentials
C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Advantage
C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials
C9300-24P-A Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage
C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Essentials
C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24-port UPOE, Network Advantage
C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials
C9300-48T-A Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Advantage
C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials
C9300-48P-A Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials
C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Advantage
Network Modules
Product Number Product Description
C9300-NM-4G Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module
C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, spare
C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare
C9300-NM-2Q Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module
C9300-NM-2Q= Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Network Module, spare
C9300-NM-4M Catalyst 9300 4 x MGig Network Module
C9300-NM-4M= Catalyst 9300 4 x MGig Network Module, spare
Stacking Cables
Product Number Product Description
STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 3 Stacking Cable
STACK-T1-50CM= 50CM Type 3 Stacking Cable, spare
STACK-T1-1M 1M Type 3 Stacking Cable
STACK-T1-1M= 1M Type 3 Stacking Cable, spare
STACK-T1-3M 3M Type 3 Stacking Cable
STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 3 Stacking Cable, spare
Software Licenses
Product Number Product Description
C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-E-24-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-E-24-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-24-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-24-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 18 of 19
C9300-DNA-E-48-5Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-E-48-7Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9300-DNA-A-48-7Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
Power Supplies
Product Number Product Description
PWR-C1-350WAC= 350WAC power supply spare
PWR-C1-715WAC= 715WAC power supply spare
PWR-C1-1100WAC= 1100WAC power supply spare
Cisco StackWise-480 and StackPower Cables
STACK-T1-50CM= Cisco StackWise-480 50cm stacking cable spare
STACK-T1-1M= Cisco StackWise-480 1m stacking cable spare
STACK-T1-3M= Cisco StackWise-480 3m stacking cable spare
CAB-SPWR-30CM= Cisco Catalyst 3850 StackPower cable 30cm spare
CAB-SPWR-150CM= Cisco Catalyst 3850 StackPower cable 150cm spare
Spare Power Cords
CAB-TA-NA= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (North America)
CAB-TA-AP= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Australia)
CAB-TA-AR= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Argentina)
CAB-TA-SW= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Switzerland)
CAB-TA-UK= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (United Kingdom)
CAB-TA-JP= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Japan)
CAB-TA-250VAC-JP= Japan 250VAC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Japan)
CAB-TA-EU= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Europe)
CAB-TA-IT= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Italy)
CAB-TA-IN= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (India)
CAB-TA-CN= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (China)
CAB-TA-DN= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Denmark)
CAB-TA-IS= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Israel)
CAB-ACBZ-12A= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Brazil), 12A/125V BR-3-20 plug up to 12A
CAB-ACBZ-10A= AC power cord for Cisco Catalyst (Brazil), 10A/250V BR-3-10 plug up to 10A
CAB-C15-CBN Cabinet jumper power cord, 250VAC 13A, C14-C15 connectors
Optics online reference
The Cisco Catalyst 9300 Series supports a wide range of optics. Because the list of supported optics is updated on a regular basis, consult the
tables available here for the latest QSFP+, SFP+, and SFP compatibility information: